
Pos Num Concorrente S Cat #Cat Società Dis/Ass Giri Tempo

1 245 CALCAGNO Enrico M 3M 1 MATTE E I CINGHIALI 46 06:05:35.872

2 247 MANTOVANI Alessandro M 3M 2 TEAM GENOA BIKE +1 45 06:03:21.631

3 243 CORALLO Alessandro M 3M 3 CRAL LUIGI RUM +1 45 06:05:52.113

4 246 VEZINA Andrea M 3M 4 CRAL LUIGI RUM A +2 44 05:54:18.355

5 158 PERTICA Andrea M 2M 1 ANDREA +3 43 06:00:05.703

6 152 DONDERO Ivan M 2M 2 GENOA BIKE VALLESTURA +3 43 06:02:57.140

7 159 CHERIN Luca M 2M 3 DAD AND SON +3 43 06:04:56.631

8 155 ROSSI Mattia Piero M 2M 4 BOLZA BIKERS +4 42 06:00:48.644

9 9 PIRAS Ottorino M 1M 1 OTTORINO +4 42 06:07:13.855

10 153 PICCINI Andrea M 2M 5 DINAMICO DUO +4 42 06:09:39.878

11 20 DEALTI Stefano M 1M 2 MAXELA' +5 41 06:01:41.956

12 244 BARRACO Ignazio X 3X 1 SUSSAGOTTI +5 41 06:02:07.640

13 151 MARINI Marco M 2M 6 RUNSACAPRE +5 41 06:04:31.373

14 242 PARODI Claudio X 3X 2 BIKE GARAGE TEAM MEN +6 40 06:00:52.392

15 10 GAGGINI Stefano M 1M 3 Stefano Gaggini BoC +7 39 06:01:08.390

16 156 PREITE Simone M 2M 7 CUGINI CARAMAZZO +7 39 06:02:02.512

17 17 DI MAIO Giuseppe M 1M 4 VELO VAL FONTANABUONA +7 39 06:03:45.631

18 1 TRAVERSO Roberto M 1M 5 A.S.D Team Vallescrivia +7 39 06:05:15.750

19 248 TEODORI Alberto M 3M 5 MTB SCOUT +8 38 06:00:19.393

20 157 CUMO Michele X 2X 1 CIP E CIOP +8 38 06:01:42.140

21 14 DE LORENZO Roberto M 1M 6 DELO +8 38 06:04:56.887

22 24 PIROMALLI Valerio M 1M 7 PIROMALLI +8 38 06:06:12.605

23 154 PARODI Walter M 2M 8 SENZA SENSO BIS +9 37 06:06:35.606

24 18 CERULLI Simone M 1M 8 US PONTEDECIMO +9 37 06:06:48.101

25 13 DE LORENZO Dario M 1M 9 DELO-2 +10 36 06:01:18.142

26 7 CAPPELLO Flavio M 1M 10 CAPPELLO +10 36 06:03:38.131

27 15 CANEVA Marco M 1M 11 MARCO +10 36 06:05:48.280

28 11 GHIGLIONE Alberto M 1M 12 AGHIGLI1 +10 36 06:08:18.084

29 22 GALLINO Alessandro M 1M 13 THE KILLING ROOSTER +12 34 05:45:41.766

30 19 BISIO Claudio M 1M 14 BRADIPO +12 34 06:01:41.140

31 16 D'ALESSANDRO Alessio M 1M 15 BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO ALESSIO +12 34 06:10:53.249

32 12 MENSA Carlo M 1M 16 MENSA +13 33 06:03:18.132

33 6 GAZZOLO Michele M 1M 17 NEVER STOP RIDING +15 31 06:01:51.642

34 23 PARODI Corrado M 1M 18 BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO +16 30 06:04:18.950

35 2 VENANT Marcello M 1M 19 VCG +17 29 04:38:57.075

36 21 ZAMBONI Augusto M 1M 20 TRACK E FIELD TRIESTE +19 27 05:45:39.766

37 4 TURRIN Dino M 1M 21 BIKE GARAGE +21 25 05:09:03.482

38 3 INDELICATO Mario M 1M 22 SUPERMARIO +24 22 03:13:56.106

39 8 AGOSTINI Marco M 1M 23 AGOSTINI +24 22 05:39:44.801

40 5 PUSIOL Deborah F 1F 1 NO HURRY BE HAPPY +27 19 05:40:43.295

41 25 ROSSI Fabio M 1M 24 ROSSI +31 15 02:48:08.299
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CAT: 2M
Pos Num Concorrente S Cat #Cat Società Dis/Ass Tempo

5 158 PERTICA Andrea M 2M 1 ANDREA +3 06:00:05.703

6 152 DONDERO Ivan M 2M 2 GENOA BIKE VALLESTURA +3 06:02:57.140

7 159 CHERIN Luca M 2M 3 DAD AND SON +3 06:04:56.631

8 155 ROSSI Mattia Piero M 2M 4 BOLZA BIKERS +4 06:00:48.644

10 153 PICCINI Andrea M 2M 5 DINAMICO DUO +4 06:09:39.878

13 151 MARINI Marco M 2M 6 RUNSACAPRE +5 06:04:31.373

16 156 PREITE Simone M 2M 7 CUGINI CARAMAZZO +7 06:02:02.512

23 154 PARODI Walter M 2M 8 SENZA SENSO BIS +9 06:06:35.606

CAT: 2X
Pos Num Concorrente S Cat #Cat Società Dis/Ass Tempo

20 157 CUMO Michele X 2X 1 CIP E CIOP +8 06:01:42.140

CAT: 3M
Pos Num Concorrente S Cat #Cat Società Dis/Ass Tempo

1 245 CALCAGNO Enrico M 3M 1 MATTE E I CINGHIALI 06:05:35.872

2 247 MANTOVANI Alessandro M 3M 2 TEAM GENOA BIKE +1 06:03:21.631

3 243 CORALLO Alessandro M 3M 3 CRAL LUIGI RUM +1 06:05:52.113

4 246 VEZINA Andrea M 3M 4 CRAL LUIGI RUM A +2 05:54:18.355

19 248 TEODORI Alberto M 3M 5 MTB SCOUT +8 06:00:19.393

CAT: 3X
Pos Num Concorrente S Cat #Cat Società Dis/Ass Tempo

12 244 BARRACO Ignazio X 3X 1 SUSSAGOTTI +5 06:02:07.640

14 242 PARODI Claudio X 3X 2 BIKE GARAGE TEAM MEN +6 06:00:52.392

CAT: 1F
Pos Num Concorrente S Cat #Cat Società Dis/Ass Tempo

40 5 PUSIOL Deborah F 1F 1 NO HURRY BE HAPPY +27 05:40:43.295

CAT: 1M
Pos Num Concorrente S Cat #Cat Società Dis/Ass Tempo

9 9 PIRAS Ottorino M 1M 1 OTTORINO +4 06:07:13.855

11 20 DEALTI Stefano M 1M 2 MAXELA' +5 06:01:41.956

15 10 GAGGINI Stefano M 1M 3 Stefano Gaggini BoC +7 06:01:08.390

17 17 DI MAIO Giuseppe M 1M 4 VELO VAL FONTANABUONA +7 06:03:45.631

18 1 TRAVERSO Roberto M 1M 12 A.S.D Team Vallescrivia +7 06:05:15.750

21 14 DE LORENZO Roberto M 1M 5 DELO +8 06:04:56.887

22 24 PIROMALLI Valerio M 1M 6 PIROMALLI +8 06:06:12.605

24 18 CERULLI Simone M 1M 7 US PONTEDECIMO +9 06:06:48.101

25 13 DE LORENZO Dario M 1M 9 DELO-2 +10 06:01:18.142

26 7 CAPPELLO Flavio M 1M 10 CAPPELLO +10 06:03:38.131

27 15 CANEVA Marco M 1M 8 MARCO +10 06:05:48.280

28 11 GHIGLIONE Alberto M 1M 11 AGHIGLI1 +10 06:08:18.084

29 22 GALLINO Alessandro M 1M 13 THE KILLING ROOSTER +12 05:45:41.766

30 19 BISIO Claudio M 1M 14 BRADIPO +12 06:01:41.140
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31 16 D'ALESSANDRO Alessio M 1M 17 BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO ALESSIO +12 06:10:53.249

32 12 MENSA Carlo M 1M 15 MENSA +13 06:03:18.132

33 6 GAZZOLO Michele M 1M 16 NEVER STOP RIDING +15 06:01:51.642

34 23 PARODI Corrado M 1M 20 BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO +16 06:04:18.950

35 2 VENANT Marcello M 1M 18 VCG +17 04:38:57.075

36 21 ZAMBONI Augusto M 1M 19 TRACK E FIELD TRIESTE +19 05:45:39.766

37 4 TURRIN Dino M 1M 21 BIKE GARAGE +21 05:09:03.482

38 3 INDELICATO Mario M 1M 22 SUPERMARIO +24 03:13:56.106

39 8 AGOSTINI Marco M 1M 23 AGOSTINI +24 05:39:44.801

41 25 ROSSI Fabio M 1M 24 ROSSI +31 02:48:08.299
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